BROWN VINTAGE SAND BLAST
9X3X20MM
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BRUSHED 9.5X2.5X12MM  WIRCUT

LIGHT RED 9X3X9XMM

NATURAL 8X2.5X20MM GREY



INTRODUCING
ATTRACTIVENESS
IN ALL DIMENSIONS
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203.2x76.2mm 45x145mm 45x95mm 50x200mm

1 & S|

23x73mm 23x48mm

This collectionis available in various sizes or dimensions to fit
yourimaginative themeinthe bestpossible way. The edges
have the utmost profound finishing with a graceful
iluminating touch makingitlook perfectforany space.




CREATION OF NATURE,
DRIVENBYEXPERTS

Explore the majestic size of
tiles that we manufacture
for every need and space.

Our elite tile size impacts the overall appearance and the look that you desire. Our
idealrange ofthisluxuriousbricktilesintegratestechnological expertise with exquisite
designs. Each tile is crafted using state-of-the-art technology to ensure superior
quality. These premium surfaces come in a variety of unique designs which makes
them an unparalleled masterpieces, always. With the appealing shades & features,
eachtileis amasterpiece on its own. Apart from having aesthetic look.

REAL
BRICK
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A LAYER OF
BRICKCUTS

v

PASTING
ON MESH




Application

The pride of your space when it comes to giving a touch of grandeur to a space.
we have multiple applications for indoor & outdoor spaces. Our exceptional
surfaces are widely used to adorn the walls. Its diverse applications allow to style
spaces and create amesmerizing space with rich aesthetics.
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BRICK
COLLECTION
CHIP SIZE ‘ CHIP
5X145MM 12
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BRICK

COLLECTION

2005

YELLOWBRICKS

SHEET SIZE CHIP SIZE
282X292MM 45X145MM
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BRICK

COLLECTION

5001

FIREBRICKS

. RGN
1"‘7 - -", -

e
ST

SHEET SIZE CHIP SIZE
295X298MM 23X48MM
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BRICK

COLLECTION

5002

YELLOW BRICKS

SHEET SIZE CHIP SIZE CHIP
295X298MM 23X48MM 66



BRICK

COLLECTION

5007

RED BRICKS

SHEET SIZE CHIP SIZE
295X298MM 23X48MM
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COLLECTION

11002

FIREBRICKS

SHEET SIZE CHIP SIZE
285X315MM 23X73MM
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11008

RED BRICKS
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BRICK
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58002

YELLOWBRICKS
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SHEET SIZE CHIP SIZE CHIP
300X298MM 23X73MM 48
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75001

YELLOWBRICKS

SHEET SIZE CHIP SIZE
270X275MM 45X95MM
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/5002

RED BRICKS
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COLLECTION

BRICK
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SHEET SIZE
270X275MM




BRICK

COLLECTION

77001

FIREBRICKS

PATTERN-HERRINGBONE

SHEET SIZE CHIP SIZE
320X515MM 50X200MM




BRICK

COLLECTION

/77002

RED BRICKS

PATTERN-HERRINGBONE

SHEET SIZE ‘ CHIP SIZE ‘ CHIP
320X515MM 50X200MM 14




BRICK

COLLECTION

71001

FIREBRICKS

CHIP SIZE
203.2X76.2MM




BRICK

COLLECTION

71002

YELLOWBRICKS

CHIP SIZE CHIP
203.2X76.2MM 1




BRICK

COLLECTION

71003

RED BRICKS

CHIP SIZE
203.2X76.2MM
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	282X292MM
	45X145MM
	12

	2005
	282X292MM
	45X145MM
	12
	282X292MM
	45X145MM
	12
	295X298MM
	23X48MM
	66

	5002
	295X298MM
	23X48MM
	66

	5007
	295X298MM
	23X48MM
	66

	11002
	285X315MM
	23X73MM
	48

	11008
	285X315MM
	23X73MM
	48
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	300X298MM
	23X73MM
	48

	75001
	270X275MM
	45X95MM
	16
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	270X275MM
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	16
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	45X95MM
	16
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	320X515MM
	50X200MM
	14
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	14
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	1
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